January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Avis
$804,480.06
$803,926.18
$969,521.15
$936,871.67

$1,121,752.54
$1,494,637.55
$1,746,137.39
$1,645,057.09

$1,314,735.99

Budget
$589,213.23
$503,216.75
$628,442.79
$636,564.39
$828,233.89
$1,159,950.29
$1,682,080.41
$1,257,777.21

$953,017.64

RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS - 2012

Dollar
$223,669.28
$233,678.07
$259,156.03
$294,376.45
$345,270.79
$432,877.73
$644,311.47
$559,292.19

$463,592.47

Enterprise
$941,592.12
$796,421.19
$940,841.94
$893,067.47
$1,104,911.73
$1,374,823.87
$1,997,479.05
$1,688,371.92

$1,286,211.74

Hertz
$1,082,039.41
$1,110,562.18
$1,319,101.57
$1,233,377.91
$1,503,958.79
$1,676,117.22
$2,082,031.03
$2,061,518.95

$1,715,655.58

H:\Private\Properties\Airside\Car Rental Concessions\2012\Market Share Receipts 2012

Midwest

(National/Alamo)

$739,040.44
$737,234.02
$858,335.85
$808,387.34
$988,418.70
$1,077,346.83
$1,152,241.86
$1,226,071.62

$948,863.46

Thrifty
$106,227.92
$136,572.42
$132,634.13
$154,820.71
$183,970.42
$247,362.76
$347,976.76
$304,334.36

$220,164.26

Mayfair
$4,739.54
$3,898.31
$9,839.08

$11,982.15
$11,960.00
$14,394.77
$59,568.92
$29,680.62

$12,981.08

Advantage
$26,426.36
$29,563.93
$25,889.92
$40,836.44
$48,169.02
$92,030.56

$144,273.25

$106,314.89

$66,754.33



