RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS - 2012

	Avis	Budget	Dollar	Enterprise	Hertz	Midwest (National/Alamo)	Thrifty	Mayfair	Advantage
January	\$804,480.06	\$589,213.23	\$223,669.28	\$941,592.12	\$1,082,039.41	\$739,040.44	\$106,227.92	\$4,739.54	\$26,426.36
February	\$803,926.18	\$503,216.75	\$233,678.07	\$796,421.19	\$1,110,562.18	\$737,234.02	\$136,572.42	\$3,898.31	\$29,563.93
March	\$969,521.15	\$628,442.79	\$259,156.03	\$940,841.94	\$1,319,101.57	\$858,335.85	\$132,634.13	\$9,839.08	\$25,889.92
April	\$936,871.67	\$636,564.39	\$294,376.45	\$893,067.47	\$1,233,377.91	\$808,387.34	\$154,820.71	\$11,982.15	\$40,836.44
May	\$1,121,752.54	\$828,233.89	\$345,270.79	\$1,104,911.73	\$1,503,958.79	\$988,418.70	\$183,970.42	\$11,960.00	\$48,169.02
June	\$1,494,637.55	\$1,159,950.29	\$432,877.73	\$1,374,823.87	\$1,676,117.22	\$1,077,346.83	\$247,362.76	\$14,394.77	\$92,030.56
July	\$1,746,137.39	\$1,682,080.41	\$644,311.47	\$1,997,479.05	\$2,082,031.03	\$1,152,241.86	\$347,976.76	\$59,568.92	\$144,273.25
August	\$1,645,057.09	\$1,257,777.21	\$559,292.19	\$1,688,371.92	\$2,061,518.95	\$1,226,071.62	\$304,334.36	\$29,680.62	\$106,314.89
September	\$1,314,735.99	\$953,017.64	\$463,592.47	\$1,286,211.74	\$1,715,655.58	\$948,863.46	\$220,164.26	\$12,981.08	\$66,754.33

October

November

December